
1571 MVL

2588 MVL

3917 MVL

3717 MVL

2276 MVL

0203 MVL

Total # Case on Docket:6

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Monday, July 8, 2024 at  2:26 pm

Base bal: $798.00

60th Month: July 2024

DURAND, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Material Default Conduit 

Mortgage

DONOHOO, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Delinquency

Base bal: $622.75

55th Month: June 2024

HO, D LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Delinquency

Base bal: $3,133.50

56th Month: July 2024

ALSTON, M GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Delinquency

WALKER, H GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Delinquency

General Motion to Dismiss Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, July 18, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

EVANS, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Material Default Conduit 

Mortgage

(Continued To 8/1/2024)

Continued

(MaryProctor)

TRCC set same day


