## **General Motion to Dismiss Docket**

## Calendar Date: Thursday, July 18, 2024

Judge Case		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney		n Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments	
1571	MVL	EVANS, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Continued Material Default Conduit (MaryProctor) Mortgage (Continued To 8/1/2024)	TRCC set same day
2588	MVL	WALKER, H	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Delinquency	
3917	MVL	ALSTON, M	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Delinquency	Base bal: \$622.75 55th Month: June 2024
3717	MVL	HO, D	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Delinquency	Base bal: \$3,133.50 56th Month: July 2024
2276	MVL	DONOHOO, K	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Delinquency	Base bal: \$798.00 60th Month: July 2024
0203	MVL	DURAND, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Material Default Conduit Mortgage	

Total # Case on Docket:6
Printed: Monday, July 8, 2024 at 2:26 pm

Page 1 of 1